
Universal   Movement   2017-2018   Vocal   Intensity   Troupe 
Calendar   of   Events 

 

Date Event Location 

September   20   (Wednesday) Vocal   Intensity   Company   Rehearsals   Begin MJPAA 

October   18   (Wednesday) Vocal   Intensity   Class   will   run   until   8:30   tonight. MJPAA 

October   22   (Sunday) 
3-7pm 

MJPAA   Spaghe�   Dinner   Performance Nielsen   Center 

November   15   (Wednesday) Vocal   Intensity   Class   will   run   until   8:30   tonight. 
***Full   formal   dress   &   Make   up   for 
Recording/Audition** 

MJPAA 

November   29   (Wednesday) Vocal   Intensity   Class   will   run   until   8:30   tonight. MJPAA 

December   2   (Saturday) 
2-6pm 

The   Nutcracker   Ballet    -   Caroling   Performance USF   Theatre   1 

December   6   (Wednesday) 
6:30-8pm 

Anthony’s   Coal   Fired   Pizza-   Caroling 
Performance 

Anthony’s   Coal   Fired   Pizza 

January   12   (Friday) New   Musical   Theater   Produc�on   Class   begins  
(   strongly   encouraged) 

MJPAA 

February   3   (Saturday) Hoo�e   Fest   Performance Carrollwood   Elementary 

February   16   (Friday) UM   Company   Pictures MJPAA 

February   18   (Sunday)   11am-6pm UM   Company   Showcase   Performance Center   for   the   Arts   at 
Wesley   Chapel 

February   24   (Saturday) 

9:30-11am 
Broadway’s   Phantom   of   the   Opera   Vocal 
Workshop   (Par�cipa�on   Required   ) 

MJPAA 

March   10   (Saturday) 
7pm 

Musical   Theater   Produc�on   Class   Showcase  MJPAA  

April   14   (Saturday) Northdale   Family   Fun   Fest Northdale 

TBD-April   28,29   or   May   5,6,27th Disney   Performance Lake   Buena   Vista 

May   12 th       3-8:30pm 
(Saturday) 

13 th    Annual   MJPAA   Music   Recital   Performance MJPAA 
 

June   9   &   10   (Saturday/Sunday) MJPAA   Dance   Concert  USF 

July   9th   (Monday) Vocal   Intensity   Audi�ons   (New   &   Returning) MJPAA 

July   23 rd    (Monday) Vocal   Intensity   Make   up   Audi�ons   (New   & 
Returning) 

MJPAA 

August   6,   7,   8   5:00-7:30pm 
(Monday-Wednesday) 

Vocal   Intensity   Company   Workshop MJPAA 

Please   Note:   Additional   performance   dates   and   events   will   continue   to   be   added   to   the   calendar 
throughout   the   season.   All   dates   are   subject   to   change.   It   is   your   responsibility   to   check   the   google 

calendar   on   a   regular   basis.  


